

S. No. 156
Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 3235/2024
In CCP(S) No. 301/2023

Mohammad Urfan Shah ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)
Through: None

Vs.

Mr. Prashant Goyal and Anr. ...Respondent(s)
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
03.06.2024

List along with main matter on 08.07.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
03.06.2024
Manzoor