

S. No. 30
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 301/2023 in[SWP 1012/2012] CM(3235/2024)

MOHAMMAD URFAN SHAH ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Bhat Fayaz, Advocate.

Vs.

MS. MANDEEP KOUL AND ANR ...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rekha Wangnoo, GA.

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

06.12.2024

Ms. Rekha Wangnoo, GA appears on behalf of the newly substituted respondents, who seeks and is granted four weeks time for filing fresh statement of facts/compliance report.

List on **12.02.2025.**

(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
06.12.2024
Hilal Ahmad